www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Features
RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC
UNO-2170 Intel® Celeron® M Fanless Box PC
with 2 x LAN, 4 x COM, PC/104
I/O Interface

CompactFlash: 2 Grms @ 5 ~ 500 Hz,
HDD: 0.5 Grms @ 5 ~ 500 Hz
Ordering Information
UNO-2170-C00BE	 Celeron M 600 MHz, 256 MB RAM Fanless Box PC
UNO-2170-C11BE	 Celeron M 1 GHz, 512 MB RAM Fanless Box PC
Accessories
UNO-PCM21-AE	 2 x PC/104 expansion kit for UNO-2170
UNO-FPM21-AE	 UNO-2000 series VESA mount kit



